Speaker Name Sponsored Lecture
Daniel Poffenberger, AG The Parish Chest: Beyond the Baptism, Marriage and Burial Registers

Crista Cowan Using DNA to Solve Unknown Parentage

Pam Stone Eagleson, CG Missouri?
Janine Cloud Pursuing Pilgrims—Identifying the DNA Signatures of Mayflower Passengers

Mari Gardner, L g
arissa Jean Gardner. U.S. Immigration Problems: Finding Your Ancestor's Hometown

AG

Harold Henderson, CG Helen FM Leary Dlstlngu1sh?d Lecture, Peer Review: Good Medicine for
Genealogists and Our Profession

Diana Elder, AG The Dynamic Duo for Locality Research: The FamilySearch Catalog and Research

Wiki
David E. Rencher, AG,
CG, FUGA, FIGRS
Barbara Vines Little, CG,
FNGS, FUGA, FVGS

Crista Cowan

Was Your Irish Immigrant Pushed or Pulled to America?

Using Whole Family Research to Prove a Relationship

Ancestry Tools for DNA Discoveries

Laurie Hermance-Moore,
MLS, AG

Daniel R. Jones, AG

From Ohio to Missouri: How the Midwest Was Settled

You Can’t Speak It? You Can Read It! Tools for Foreign Language Documents
Bricks Without Straw? Careful Collection of Weak Evidence Builds the Case of

Patricia Lee Hobbs, CG

Leven Green
Forrest Emmett, BA Beginning Western U.S. Native American Research: Where are the Records?
David Ouimette, CG, Establishing Identity and Proving Relationships: Research Methodologies That
CGL Work

Lauren Wake Starting Mexican Research with Civil Registration and Church Records

SR ares, (A5 Using Cluster Methodology to Solve a Long-Standing Problem

FGBS, FUGA

David Lambert Researching Veterans of the Spanish American War

Dana Ann Palmer, CG, . . .

Célia i Fatmer Uncovering Immigrant Origins Through Cluster Research

Crista Cowan Getting the Most Out of Ancestry
Daniel Horowitz

Rebecca Whitman
Koford, CG, CGL

Sharon Hoyt, MLIS, CG  Her Sixth Matrimonial Venture: Tracing Women's Multiple Marriages

MyHeritage Advanced Features and Technologies

Defining Hope: Separating Men of the Same Name

Who Was Charlotte Fasse Graue of the Principality of Lippe, Germany; Iowa; and

Session

127
149

201

206

207

210

217

227

241

246

247

250

251

304

311

324

341

356

401

409
419

421

441

Track
Religion
DNA

BCG
DNA

ICAPGen
Miscellaneous
ICAPGen
ICAPGen

BCG

DNA
ICAPGen
Miscellaneous

BCG
Records

BCG
Records
BCG
Military
BCG

Tech Tips
Tech Tips

BCG

BCG

Sponsor
FamilySearch
Ancestry

BCG
FTDNA
ICAPGen

BCG Education
Fund

ICAPGen
ICAPGen

BCG
Ancestry
ICAPGen
FamilySearch
BCG

BYU Center for
Family History

BCG
FamilySearch
BCG

NEHGS

BCG

Ancestry
MyHeritage

BCG

BCG



David Ouimette, CG,
CGL

Daniel Horowitz Theory of Family Relativity™ & AutoCluster: How They Can Help Me 459 Tech Tips MyHeritage

Squeezing Every Drop Out of Polish Parish Registers 450 Sources FamilySearch

Anne Gillespie Mitchell =~ Putting Your Ancestors in Historical Perspective with Newspapers.com Newspapers.com



