Speaker Name	Sponsored Lecture	Session	Track	Sponsor
Daniel Poffenberger, AG	The Parish Chest: Beyond the Baptism, Marriage and Burial Registers	127	Religion	FamilySearch
Crista Cowan	Using DNA to Solve Unknown Parentage	149	DNA	Ancestry
Pam Stone Eagleson, CG	Who Was Charlotte Fasse Graue of the Principality of Lippe, Germany; Iowa; and Missouri?	201	BCG	BCG
Janine Cloud	Pursuing Pilgrims—Identifying the DNA Signatures of Mayflower Passengers	206	DNA	FTDNA
Marissa Jean Gardner, AG	U.S. Immigration Problems: Finding Your Ancestor's Hometown	207	ICAPGen	ICAPGen
Harold Henderson, CG	Helen F.M. Leary Distinguished Lecture, Peer Review: Good Medicine for Genealogists and Our Profession	210	Miscellaneous	BCG Education Fund
Diana Elder, AG	The Dynamic Duo for Locality Research: The FamilySearch Catalog and Research Wiki	217	ICAPGen	ICAPGen
David E. Rencher, AG, CG, FUGA, FIGRS	Was Your Irish Immigrant Pushed or Pulled to America?	227	ICAPGen	ICAPGen
Barbara Vines Little, CG, FNGS, FUGA, FVGS	Using Whole Family Research to Prove a Relationship	241	BCG	BCG
Crista Cowan	Ancestry Tools for DNA Discoveries	246	DNA	Ancestry
Laurie Hermance-Moore, MLS, AG	From Ohio to Missouri: How the Midwest Was Settled	247	ICAPGen	ICAPGen
Daniel R. Jones, AG	You Can't Speak It? You Can Read It! Tools for Foreign Language Documents	250	Miscellaneous	FamilySearch
Patricia Lee Hobbs, CG	Bricks Without Straw? Careful Collection of Weak Evidence Builds the Case of Leven Green	251	BCG	BCG
Forrest Emmett, BA	Beginning Western U.S. Native American Research: Where are the Records?	304	Records	BYU Center for Family History
David Ouimette, CG, CGL	Establishing Identity and Proving Relationships: Research Methodologies That Work	311	BCG	BCG
Lauren Wake	Starting Mexican Research with Civil Registration and Church Records	324	Records	FamilySearch
Karen Mauer Jones, CG, FGBS, FUGA	Using Cluster Methodology to Solve a Long-Standing Problem	341	BCG	BCG
David Lambert	Researching Veterans of the Spanish American War	356	Military	NEHGS
Dana Ann Palmer, CG, CGL	Uncovering Immigrant Origins Through Cluster Research	401	BCG	BCG
Crista Cowan	Getting the Most Out of Ancestry	409	Tech Tips	Ancestry
Daniel Horowitz	MyHeritage Advanced Features and Technologies	419	Tech Tips	MyHeritage
Rebecca Whitman Koford, CG, CGL	Defining Hope: Separating Men of the Same Name	421	BCG	BCG
Sharon Hoyt, MLIS, CG	Her Sixth Matrimonial Venture: Tracing Women's Multiple Marriages	441	BCG	BCG

David Ouimette, CG, CGL	Squeezing Every Drop Out of Polish Parish Registers	450	Sources	FamilySearch
Daniel Horowitz	Theory of Family Relativity $^{\text{TM}}$ & AutoCluster: How They Can Help Me	459	Tech Tips	MyHeritage
Anne Gillespie Mitchell	Putting Your Ancestors in Historical Perspective with Newspapers.com			Newspapers.com